Wheel Bearing
Page : 1/2
select Inquiry Designation Dimensions in mm Seal Ball×Num Weight Vehicle
Typed D B C
Designation d D B C
DAC255200206 25 52 20,6 20,6 B
C 0.19 Fiat,Seat,poleaventilador124
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 C 7.938×26 0.31 Renault,Peugeot,Citroen,TRAS.
DAC25520040 25 52 40 40 C
E 7.938×26 0.35
DAC25520042 25 52 42 42 C 7.938×26 0.36
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 C 7.938×26 0.36 Renault,Peugeot,Citroen
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 C 7.938×26 0.44 Renault
DAC25550045 25 55 45 45 C
D 7.938×26 0.46
DAC25550048 25 55 48 48 C
D 7.938×26 0.48
DAC25560032 25 56 32 32 C 7.938×26 0.34 Citroen
DAC25600045 25 60 45 45 C 9.525×26 0.48
DAC25620048 25 62 48 48 C 9.525×26 0.5
DAC25720043 25 72 43 43 C 11.1125×28 0.33
DAC27520042 27 52 42 42 C 0.33
DAC27520045/43 27 52 45 43 A
C 7.938×26 0.34
DAC27530043 27 53 43 43 C 7.938×26 34 Nissan
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 C 9.525×26 0.56 Nissan
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 C 9.525×24 0.47
DAC28580044 28 58 44 44
B
C
E
9.525×24 0.48
DAC28610042 28 61 42 42 A 10.3188×24 0,56 Toyota Corolla Gtiae92
1.6*16v8f
DAC29530037 29 53 37 37 C 7.144×32 0,35 F i a t 1 3 1 -
147,LadaLancia,Seat,Volvo
DAC30550026 30 56 26 26 C 7.938×28 0.26
DAC30550032 30 55 32 32 D 7.938×28 0.28
DAC30580042 30 58 42 42 A 9.525×24 0.4 Toyota-Camry Lexus-ES
DAC30600337 30 60.03 37 37 C 9.525×26 0.42
DAC30620038 30 62 38 38 C 9.525×26 0.52
DAC30620048 30 62 48 48 C
D 9.525×26 0.56
DAC30630042 30 63 42 42
B
C
D
9.525×28 0.57
Wheel Bearing
Page : 2/2
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 E 9.525×28 0.49